.
for window construction machines and machining centers of German manufacturers.
Electronic assemblies
 ferrocontrol
Content Site
2
3
4

have specific firmware and parameter sets.
The firmware and version status is indicated by an ID in the
Type code specified. In addition, specific parameter sets
recorded for the respective machine types.
For replacement orders for defective components, we therefore need
the exact indication of the device name and the machine type.
We will then provide you with modules with matching firmware that can be
exchanged directly 1: 1 with your defective device and are 100% compatible.
6
Art. Nr. Description
377492 supply module DARC V05-10-10
377493 supply module DARC V05-10-00
377494 supply module DARC V05-10-20
377505 supply module DARC II V05-20-05
377506 supply module DARC II V05-20-15
377507 supply module DARC II V05-20-25
377508 supply module Compact VA 04-20-00 CAN. without slot
377509 supply module Compact VA 04-20-10 CAN, with slot
377511 supply module DARC II V15-20-15 CAN (m. Int.)
377512 supply module DARC II V15-20-25 CAN (int. Inc.)
51005050 DARC Compact VA 04-20-00-XX/CAN-BUS DGL2xx
121167700 DARC-supply module V05-10-11 m. Int.
122167701 DARC-supply module V15-20-05 CAN
130167702 DARC-supply module V15-11-10 m. Int.
130167736 DARC-supply module V15-10-20 Inc. + Int.
136167711 DARC-supply module V15-20-15 CAN new design
136167705 DARC-supply module V15-20-10 CAN
650167700 DARC supply module V05-10-00
K008350 E-DARC-C  P05 supply module
7
In
d
u
s
tr
ia
l
P
C
s
Industrial PCs
Rapid
PCE 5000
Elumatec
E 500 A
Ferrocontrol
FIPC 8.7
Art. Nr. Description
377028 FIPC 3.8, H190, Win NT
377010 FIPC 1.3
377013 FIPC 1.5
377027 FIPC 8.7n-FBI-LX800
377026 FIPC 8.6
377028 FIPC hor., 6.9e,H190
377029 FIPC vert., 6.9e, H190
377050 Fieldbus card FBI-PC-3
377056 Fieldbus card FBI-PC-104
377664 FIPC 9.9
377668 FIPC 9.11e
377669 FIPC 14.15/RTE/XP/without touch
377670 FIPC 14.15/T/RTE/XP/with touch
377673 FIPC 14.10/RTE/XP/without touch
377676 FIPC 14.10/RTE/XP/without touch
377677 FIPC 16.15, T, GM45_SSD_W7 touch
K008603 IPC 1.7n, 1xFBI, 2xCOM
K008604 IPC 3.7n, 1xFBI, 2xCOM
K008605 IPC 3.7n, 2xFBI, 4xCOM
K008610 FIPC 5.9n, RTWin
K008611 FIPC 6.9n, RTWin
K008612 FIPC 9.9n, RTWin_W2K
104168000T Industrial-PC FIPC 4.3CF
104168003T Industrial-PC FIPC 3.4TR

servo controller
All servo drives of the series DARC-1 and DARC-2 have a specific identifier
in the type code.
The last two digits describe the firmware and version status
of the device.
For replacement orders, we require the exact specification of the device name
and the machine type.
We then deliver devices with matching firmware directly with your 1: 1
defective device can be replaced and are 100% compatible.
Art. Nr. Description
K008355 Servocontroller E-DARC C04
K008356 Servocontroller E-DARC C08
K008358 CAN-Bus plug-in card E-DARC
K008359 Resolver plug-in card E-DARC
377471 Servocontroller DARC-S02-20
377472 Servocontroller DARC-S04-00
377473 Servocontroller DARC-S02-20 with INC-Interface
377474 Servocontroller DARC-S06-00
377475 Servocontroller DARC-S04-20 with INC-Interface
377476 Servocontroller DARC S06-20 with INC-Interface
377477 Servocontroller DARC S04-30 with SSI-Interface
377481 Servocontroller DARC S09-20 with INC-Interface
377482 Servocontroller DARC S09-00
377521 Servomodul DARC-II A04-15-with slot
377523 Servomodul DARC-II A09-15-with slot
377524 Servomodul DARC-II A18-15-with slot
377527 Servomodul DARC-II R04-35/38
377528 Servomodul DARC-II R09-35/38
377540 DARC 2 plug-in card DE-STA-5
377541 DARC 2 plug-in card DE-INC-5
377470 AC-Servo driver card 60 WKS (22AMP)
377450 DC-Servo driver Hauser SVC266 1kW
377451 DC-Servo driver 01S for MT 30 F4-25
377452 DC-Servo driver 01S for MT 30 M4-35
377453 DC-Servo driver 01S for MT 30 H4-75
377454 DC-Servo driver 1kW typ 015/8A for MT 30 R4-48 Ferrocontrol
377455 DC-Servo driver 01S 8A for MT 30 Z4-61 AKS 1400 B+R
377456 DC-Servo driver 01S 8A for MT 30 Z4-85 AKS 1400-Ferro
377458 DC-Servo driver SVC100
11
P
L
C
 c
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
PLC components
Art. Nr. Description
136167707 MAG 2 businterface CANGATE64

identification plate.
For AC types HD and DC types MT30 the option "brake" is not in the
Type designation encrypted.
Here it must be explicitly stated whether a brake is required.
Art. Nr. Description
136162101 AC-Servomotor FMD063-04-60-SBN 3Nm-6000
136162102 AC-Servomotor FMD063-06-60-SBN 4Nm-6000
121162101 AC-Servomotor FMR036-E8-60-RBK 1,5Nm
130162102 AC-Servomotor HDG092G4-130 brake 5Nm
130162103 AC-Servomotor HD115C6-88S brake 5Nm
130162104 AC-Servomotor HD142C6-64 brake 18Nm
130162110 AC-Servomotor HD115A6-130 brake 5Nm
130162111 AC-Servomotor HD115B6-130 brake 5Nm
130162113 AC-Servomotor FMR063-04-30-RBK 4Nm
130162114 AC-Servomotor FMR063-06-30-RBK-01  6Nm
130162115 AC-Servomotor FMR063-06-60-RBN 6Nm
130162116 AC-Servomotor FMR071-12-60-RBK 12Nm
130162117 AC-Servomotor FMR056-03-30-RBK-01
130162120 AC-Servomotor FMR063-06-45-RBK 5,2Nm
130162121 AC-Servomotor FMR071-12-60-RBK-20
130162122 AC-Servomotor FMD063-06-60-MNN-01 with abs. encoder
130162123 AC-Servomotor FMD063-06-60-MBN-01 with abs. encoder
104162100 DC-Servomotor MT30H4-22 without brake
130162105 DC-Servomotor MT30M4-35 without brake
130162107 DC-Servomotor MT30M4-35 with brake
130121500 Spare coals for MT30...Motors
610162114 AC-Servomotor HD115C6-88S/R
650162101 AC-Servomotor FMR056-01-60-RBK 1,3Nm with brake
650162103 AC-Servomotor FMR063-10-60-RBK 9,2Nm with brake
15
remote maintenance
re
m